
Due to the sucess of previous markets, we are delighted to be hosting a Community Twilight Easter
Market again this year on Friday 31st March 2023 from 3.30pm to 6.30pm. 

 

Each week we will be collecting different items for our School run stalls. 
All money raised by our school stalls will be used to create an inviting and nurturing space

under the new shade sails.
 

We invite those who would like to participate in the donation drive to take the relevant items to the
student's classrooms during the dates as follows: 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Mon 27 February to Fri 3 March  -  Bottles of wine*

*Children not to handle - deliver to the office
Mon 6 March to Fri 10 March  -  Cans of soft drinks and bottled water

Mon 13 March to Fri 17 March - Lucky jars 
Mon 20 March to Fri 24 March  -  Chocolate blocks
Fri 31 March - Cakes, pastries and baked goods* 

*More information to follow 
 

Late donations of items will always be accepted.
 

Win-a-wine - Tickets sold for $10 each or 2 for $15
 

Lucky jars - tickets sold for $2 at the lucky jars stall - 
Please remember to wash your jar throughly (no nut product jars due to allergies).

 

Choc-a-block - gold coin throw to win the chocolate the coin lands on. 
 

Please make sure all items have an expiry date of August 2023 or later.

Twilight Easter Market 
 Donations drive - fridge notice

Thank you for your continued support


